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N : sexunder. om Aettoupyia ouZeuéng Bluetooth, mamorTe enfoncé pendant 2 secondes. *  Bluetooth KocbinbIMbIH @xKbIpaTy Hemece Bluetooth de emparelhamento Bluetooth, mantenha PAIRING nedtryckt i 2 sekunder.
otet Bemark: miapaterapéva 1o PAIRING yia 2 Seutepdherra. Remarque: yrTay peximine eTy yuwiH PAIRING Tyimecin 2 - ' ' PT-BR]
. . . : ) ) ’ . que: r Y'Y TYUMECIH 2 CeKYHA premido durante 2 segundos. .
ghg speaker can memorize a maximum of 4 paired : Hgjttaleren kan hgjst huske 4 parrede enheder. ':Zr]pclwcn‘]‘ ) ) ) , + Lenceinte peut mémoriser jusqua 4 appareils couplés. 601kl 6achin TYPbiHbI3. Nota: l.(om:tejnt:;ren o ermorers o il 4 e i ; 1  Deslize o botio para .
levices. . . Hon afstgnd fra andre elektroniske enheder, der kan To NXEio propel va armopvnuoveloe! wg kal 4 « Tenez le systéme 2 distance de tout autre dispositif EckepTne: ‘ . O ahtifdlante bode memorizar um méximo de 4 hgt pp gare Inopparade S O indicador LED piscard em azul.
¢ Keep away from any other electronic device that may forarsage interferens. OUCEUYHEVEG OUOKEUEG. lectronique susceptible de provoquer des interférences. * AMHaMUK eH Kebi 4 »yrnTaAFaH KypbIAFbIHbI €CTe caKTam ; . P enheter. 2 . ", . . "
cause interference. DE] + AlampeiTe To MPOIGY akpld aTtd omoladyToTE AN q P proveq i AAAADI. dispositivos emparelhados. - *  Hall systemet pa avstind fran andra elektroniska enheter Em seu dispositivo, ative o Bluetoo‘th e procure dispositivos
Cs | . ‘ NAEKTPOVIKT) GUOKEUT TTOU LTTOPEL va TIPOKAAEGEL o Keaepri KeATipyi MyMKiH Ke3 KeAreH Backa SAEKTP ¢ Mantenha afastados todos os outros dispositivos som kan orsaka stéring. Bluetooth. Feito isso, selecione [Philips BT2000] em seu
CS 1 Schieben Sie den Schalter auf ©. TapepBoAG. 1 Cotont y 61 Allish KYPIAFBICEIHEH ANC YCTAHDIR electrénicos que possam causar interferéncias. dispositivo para iniciar o emparelhamento e a conexdo. Se
PRI > Die LED-Anzeige blinkt blau. suszlassa a kapcsolot ¥ allasba. ' R for necessario, insira a senha predefinida 0000,
1 Posurite prepinac¢ do polohy ©. 2 _ ) g o 9 A LED-jelz&fény kéken villog. MepecyHbTe nepemukad y noroxeHHs 8. > Apds Iter‘ relahzado a Copnexﬁeomol ;to,fa|ante emitird
= Kontrolka LED blikd modre. Aldivieren Sie auf ”“”e”.“ Bluetooth-Gerdt die .Bluetoo}h— 1 Deslice el botén hasta la posicion 8. 2 A kdzodn aktivdlia a Bl h-funkcidt és ke 1 Schuif de schakelaar naar @ 1 VeraroyTe nepexnonarens s noroxerve 8. > CBITACAIOAHMI IHAMKE 6 i e oi
| Funkt\on, und suchen Sie nach Bluetooth-Geriten.Waihlen N A Z €SZKOZON aktivalja a uetooth-funkciot es keressen : . [ LED*MHAVIK&TO HAYHET MUFATb CUHWAM CBETOM. AIOA| A TOP NOYHE DAMMATU CUHIM CBITAOM. um sinal sonoro duas vezes, e o indicador Bluetooth
2 Na zaffzeni Bluetooth zapnéte funkei Bluetooth a Sie dann [Phili ; . Bl indicador LED parpadea en azul. Bluetooth-eszkdzdket. Ezutdn a pdrosftds és csatlakoztatds = Het LED-lampje knippert blauw. P . . 2 Hanpuctpoi Bluetooth ysimiits Gyrkuio Bluetooth i Bukoraiire acenderd na cor azul
Y, ]} B’ . . ie dann [Philips BT2000] auf Inrem Gerét aus, um die En el dispositivo Bluetooth, active la funcién Bluetooth y L ’ . o e . BratounTe Bluetooth Ha Bluetooth-ycTporicTee 1 BbinoAHUTE - : - L ’
vyhledejte zafzen( Bluetooth. Ndslednym vybérem polozky Koool dVerbind Geben Si . : o - " megkezdéséhez vdlassza ki az eszkézon a [Philips BT2000] Schakel Bluetooth in op het apparaat en zoek naar Bluetooth- ~ . nolwyk npuctpois Bluetooth. BrbepiTs Ha npyctpor nyHKT [Philips , . ”
i~ L PR pplung und Verbindung zu starten. Geben Sie, falls nétig, das busque dispositivos Bluetooth. Seleccione [Philips BT2000] en e ; . . ’ " nouck yctponicte. 3atem BbibepuTe [Philips BT2000] Ha , s 3 Reproduza o dudio no dispositivo com Bluetooth.
[Philips BT2000] na zafizen( spustite parovani a pfipojent. Standard o B - o LR elemet. Szlikség esetén adja meg az alapértelmezett ,,0000 apparaten. Selecteer [Philips BT2000] op het apparaat om het . BT2000], o6 posrovatit 3'€aHaHHA B Mapy i NiA‘€AHaHHA. Y pasi :
v v , P " andardpasswort ,,0000" ein. el dispositivo para iniciar el emparejamiento y la conexidn. Si . L " L YCTPOMCTBE, YTOObI BLINOAHWTL COMPSIKEHNE 1 MOAKAIOYEHHE. . . . Para ajustar o volume, use o controle de volume em
V pifpadé potreby zadejte vychozi heslo ,,0000". Ly Nach erfoloreich . . ) < - . . jelszét. koppelen te starten en een verbinding tot stand te brengen. NoTpebU BBEAITb CTaHAAPTHUI MapoAb «0000. ) )
LA L ach erfolgreicher Verbindung gibt der Lautsprecher es necesario, introduzca la contrasefia predeterminada “0000". ) L o . " [pu HeobXoAMMOCTH BBEAWTE NapOAb MO yMoAvaHMio «0000. . , seu dispositivo Bluetooth.
L Po Usp&iném pripojeni reproduktor dvakrét pipne a ) " ; Ly A sikeres csatlakoztatdst kévetéen a hangsu ki Voer zo nodig het standaardwachtwoord “0000" in. L [licAs YCNIWHOrO NiA'€EAHAHHS MYYHOMOBEL MOAACTH
p pripoy p PP Signalt d die LED-A leuchtet gsugdrzo kétszer ¥ AEN 1% A -
kontrolka Bl p Y Zwel signaltone aus, und die nzeige leucnte > Una vez realizada correctamente la conexién, el altavoz S . N, L Als de verbinding tot stand is sebrach ft d > [locae ycnewHoro noakaiodera AC noaact Asa : ) *  Paraencerrar a conexdo Bluetooth ou entrar no modo
uetooth se rozsviti modre. dauerhaft blau N . ) I csipogd hangot ad, és a Bluetooth-jelzéfény elkezd s de verbinding tot stand is gebracht, geeft de ABa 3BYKOBI CMrHaAw, a iHauKaTop Bluetooth noure .
. mite dos pitidos y el indicador Bluetooth se ilumina en , o ; : 3BYKOBbIX CMrHaAa, a MHAMKaTOp Bluetooth 3aroputcs de emparelhamento, mantenha PAIRING pressionado
3 Spustte hudbu na zaffzenf Bluetooth 220l de forma permanent folyamatosan kéken vilégftani. luidspreker twee pieptonen en brandt het Bluetooth- oBHOIM CBITUTVICSH CUHIM CBITAOM 6e3 GAMMaHHS. X
. . . .. s, o 3 Geben Sie Audioinhalte auf dem Bluetooth-Gerit wieder. 2 : permanente. o lampje onafgebroken blauw. P CHHAM CBETOM. N 3 PosnouiT BiATBOPEHHS ayAjo Ha npucTpoi Bluetooth, por dois segundos.
e Chcete-li upravit hlasitost, te ovldddni hlasitost i iti Stszd 676 P g 3 ATBOP YA pucTp
o zal‘l’zerwfgluetooth - pousyie oviadani hiasitost *  Um die Lautstirke einzustellen, verwenden Sie den 3 Reproduzca el audio en el dispositivo Bluetooth. 3 Audo lejatszésa a Bluetooth eszkézon. o 3 Speel audio op het Bluetooth-apparaat af. ‘?KADWTe Bocnpovssecrie ayano Ha Bluetooth-ycrporicree. *  LLo6 HarawTyBaTy piseHb ryMHOCTI, KOPUCTYITECH Nota
. L . Lautstirkeregler auf Ihrem Bluetooth-Gerit. * Paraajustar el volumen, utilice el control de volumen del * Ahanger6t a Bluetooth-eszkoz hangerd-szabalyozdjdval e Alsu het volume wilt aanpassen, gebruikt u de A perynposku FPOMKOCTY MICTIOABSYUTE SACMEHT®! €ryAATOPOM MYYHOCTI Ha i Bl h *  Oalto-falante pode memorizar um maximo de quatro
¢ Chcete-li ukoncit pripojeni Bluetooth nebo prejit do Allfthati P 8 pery’ P 4 npuctpoi Bluetooth. P q
) . : R - : dispositivo Bluetooth. dllithatja be. ; ynpaBAeHis Ha ycTponicTse Bluetooth. o o o i iti
. h . Bl h stiskng . Um die Bluetooth-Verbindung zu trennen oder in den » volumeregeling op uw Bluetooth-apparaat. e LLlo6 Bia'eaHaT npucTpiit Bluetooth abo nepeittu dispositivos emparelhados.
pérovactho rezimu Bluetooth, stisknéte a podrzte Bluetooth-Kopplung zu wechseln. halten Sie die Taste *  Para desconectar la conexién Bluetooth o acceder al * A Bluetooth-csatlakozds megszakitdsdhoz vagy Bluetooth e Als U de Bluetooth-verbinding wilt verbreken of de * AnsoTkniodenna coeantering Bluetooth ' i *  Mantenha distdncia de outros dispositi letroni
tla¢ftko PAIRING na 2 sekundy. pplung modo de emparejamiento de Bluetooth, mantenga parositdsi médba lépéshez nyomja le és 2 masodpercig e w BKAIOUEHHS peXiMa conpskerms Bluetooth HaxwmuTe 1 B pexum 3€aHarina B napy Bluetooth, HamcHiTs Ta antenna distancia de outros dispositivos eletronicos
Poznimka: PAIRING 2 Sekunden lang gedriickt. pulsado PAIRING durante 2 segundos. {artsa nyomva a PAIRING gombot. ElzszZig::?fgeeégﬁus wilt activeren, houdt u PAIRING yaeprvipaiite PAIRING B Teverie 2 cexyia, yrpumyiiTe krorky PAIRING npoTarom 2 cekyHA. que possam causar interferéncia.
. [ o Hinweis: . g MoumiTka:
¢ Reproduktor si dokdze zapamatovat maximalné Nota: Megi - Opmerking: MpuMeyanme: PUMiTKa:
) AR *  Der Lautsprecher kann héchstens 4 gekoppelte Gerite . ; i ispositi egjegyzes: P s P . ' 6
4 spérovana zafizeni. spoichem p gekopp El altavoz puede memorizar un maximo de 4 dispositivos * A hangsugdrz6 maximum 4 parosftott eszkezt tud « De luidspreker heeft een geheugenfunctie voor maximaal + AC MOXET 3aMOMHUTb AC 4 COMPAKEHHBIX YCTPONCTE. ZWHOMOBe"le MOXe 3anam'ATaTh LLLO'HaM6I/\bLUe
* Udrzujte je mimo dosah elektronickych zaffzeni kterd *  Halten Sié es fern von anderen elektronischen Geréten emparejados. . ) megjegyezni. 4 gekoppelde apparaten. * [pubop creayeT pacrioarath Ha AOCTAaTOHHOM MPACTPOL, 3 AKVIMIA BAKOHYBANOCA SEAHAHNA Y NaPY.
mohou zpdsobovat rusent die St& hen konnt: Y Mantepga ¢l sistema alejaco d-e cualquier otro dispositivo ¢ Az interferencia elkerlilése érdekében tartsa tavol mas ¢ Houd dit systeem uit de buurt van andere elektronische PACCTORHMM OT AIOBBIX APYTVIX SACKTPOHHBIX YCTPOMCTB, : TPMMaMTe C/ICTEMY TIOABAL BIA IHILVDX GACKTPOMPUCTPOIS,
le Storungen verursachen konnten. electrénico que pueda causar interferencias. elektronikus eszkdzaktd] apparatuur die voor storing kan zorgen KOTOPbIE MOFYT ABAATECA UCTOUHVKAMI MIOMEX. AKI MOXXYTb CTBOPIOBATM MEPELLIKOAN.
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KeHec: »akcbipak bacc acepiHe »eTy YLiH AMHAMUKTI

Tip: To achieve better bass effect, unfold the speaker. B
XanblHbI3.

Tip: Chcete-li dosdhnout lepsich vysledkd basd, vytdhnéte
reproduktor.

CoseT. AAA peryAvPOBKY FPOMKOCTY MCMOAL3YiTE
3AEMEHTbI YNpPaBAEHMA Ha BHELIHEM ayAVOYCTPOMCTBE.

Conseil : pour régler le volume, utilisez la commande de
volume de votre appareil audio externe.

Tip: To adjust volume, use the volume control on your

. Tip: om een beter basgeluid te krijgen, rekt u de
external audio device.

luidspreker uit.

Tip: Cheete-li upravit hlasitost, pouZijte ovlddanf hlasitosti na Tipp: A hangerdt a kiilsé audioeszkéz hangerd-szabélyozdjaval Tip: Ak chcete upravit' hlasitost, pouZite ovlddanie Tip: Du kan opnd bedre baseffekt ved at folde hejttaleren ud. Wskazéwka: aby uzyskac lepszy efekt baséw, roztéz
externim audiozarizent. dllithatja be. hlasitosti na externom zvukovom zariaden. m gtoénik.
Tipp: Um einen besseren Bass-Effekt zu erzielen, klappen Sie
Tip: Du kan justere lydstyrken vha. lydstyrkekontrollen pa din Suggerimento: per regolare il volume, utilizzare il controllo del Tips: Anvand volymkontrollen pa den externa ljudenheten den Lautsprecher wie abgebildet aus. Sugestdo: para obter um melhor efeito de graves,
ekstern lydenhed. volume sul dispositivo audio esterno. nar du vill justera volymen. ' , ] ) , desdobre o altifalante.
o Ao YupBoulry: Na va TeTUxeTe KaAUTepa prmdoa e,
m Tipp: Um die Lautstdrke einzustellen, verwenden Sie den KeHec: AbIGbIC AEHTeMiH PETTEY YLLiH ChIPTKbI AbIOLICTBIK Mopaaa. LLIo6 HaralwTyBaTh piBEHb MyYHOCTI, KOPUCTYMTECS edimhwore To nyelo. CoBeT. AN BOCTIPOVIBEACHIAA YCUACHHBIX HY3KIX
Lautstdrkeregler am externen Audiogerét. KYPbIAFBIAGFbI ABIOBIC AEHTEViH 6ackapy SAeMeHTiH PEryASTOPOM TYUYHOCTI Ha 30BHILLIHBOMY ayAIOMPUCTPOI. c . HACTOT BLIABMHETE Narent AC.
7 onsejo: Para obtener un mejor efecto de graves, despliegue . T , M
» upBouNi: 10 va Tpesapy6GETE TV EvTaon Tou fixou, MaMAAAGHBIHBIS. AT jeT  MEREREE . FEIMNETRENE o altav]oz. ) 8 pieg Tip: Aby ste dosiahli lep3i basovy efekt, rozlozte reproduktor:

XPNotHoTTonoTe To dlakdT pUBLONG €vTaong Xou TG Tip:als u het volume wilt aanpassen, gebruikt u de
€EWTEPIKTIG OUOKEUNG TXOU. volumeregeling op uw externe audioapparaat.

Tips: For att fa en béttre baseffekt kan du félla upp
hogtalaren.

B -
AN 27 BEHEREE - MERMEENREL
VB -

(MBI Dica: para ajustar o volume, use o controle de volume

. em seu aparelho de dudio externo.
Sugestdo: para ajustar o volume, utilize o controlo do volume

Vihje: basso kuuluu paremmin, jos avaat kaiuttimen.
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Miakaska. AAS AOCATHEHHA KPaLLOro epeKTy HU3bKUX
YaCTOT PO3KAAAITb MYHHOMOBELLb.

BT REIEENESMER - FIHARO -

Conseil : pour obtenir de meilleures basses, dépliez
I'enceinte.

Consejo: Para ajustar el volumen, utilice el control de
volumen del dispositivo de audio externo.

Wskazoéwka: aby dostosowad poziom gtosnosci, uzyj opcji
regulacji glosnosci w zewnetrznym urzadzeniu audio.

|
|

Vihje: voit sddtdd ddnenvoimakkuutta ulkoisen Tipp: A jobb basszus hatds érdekében tdgitsa szét a

ddnentoistolaitteen kautta. no seu dispositivo de dudio externo. hangszdrdt. ZH-TWEEE R 2= e ol G T o T
Suggerimento: per ottenere un migliore effetto dei bassi, e

aprire laftopariante. PT-BR| Dica: para obter melhor efeito de graves, abra o alto-
falante.

ecifications echnische Daten eknisia tietoja ecifiche ane techniczne echnické udaje ' &)
EN Specifi B Technische Dat &l Teknisia tietoj [l Specifich @™ Dane tech &4 Technické tdaj ZH-HK PSR ES
Amplifier Verstirker Vahvistin Amplificatore Wazmacniacz Zosilfiovat A
ticn . Zal jSciowej 2W RMS M ity vystupny vyke 2W RMS
Ausgangsleistung W RMS lImoitettu lihtSteho YW RMS Potenza caratteristica in uscita 2W RMS dKres mocy wyjsclowe) €enovity vystupny vykon =L H W RMS LY
Rated Output Power 2W RMS . 4 _y N3
T - 8016 000 Hz 3 dB Risposta in frequenza 80 -16.000 HZ, +3 dB Pasmo przenoszenia 80-16 000 Hz, +3 dB Frekvencnd odozva 80 — 16 000 Hz, +£3 dB e N ©
Frequency Response 80 -16000 Hz, +3 dB Frequenzgang 80 -16000 Hz, +3 dB aRyausvas i Odst 0 od ~70 dBA od ol od & 70 dBA SRR 80 -16000 Hz * =3 dB www.philips.com/support.
. . . sygnatu od szumu stup signalu od Sumu >
Signal to Noise Ratio >70 dBA Signal/Rausch-Verhaltnis > 70 dBA Signaali-kohina-suhde >70 dBA Rapporto segnale/rumore >70 dBA v ep Aygd ST -~ i dg TRV ey =70 dBA —
. - i ejScie Audio-in m it jo-i A - -
Audio-in Input 300mV RMS Audio-Fingang 300 mV RMS Audio-in-ganitulo Tehollisarvo 300 mV. Ingresso audio 300 mV RMS ) SR (AHeleA al SR 200mY RMS S User Manual
Speaker Lautsprecher Kaiuttimet Alcopartanti Glosnik Reproduktory ) a7, -
Kalut - " - 4 ohmi Impedenza altoparlanti 4 ohm Impedancja gtosnika 4 omy Impedancia reproduktorov 4 ohmy
Speaker Impedance 4 ohm Lautsprecherimpedanz 4 Ohm ATimen Impedansst ohma Dirvar altiesarEmi 45 cm full range Przetwornik 4,5 cm, petnozakresowy Budi¢ reproduktora 4,5 cm s plnym rozsahom BYVES 4 B
Speaker Driver 4.5 cm full range Lautsprechertreiber 45 cm Full Range Kaiutinelementti 4,5 cm, koko ddnialue 2 . g i - - I — e 2 g To download the full user manual, visit
- P : g Herkic >81 dBimMW 23 dB/mAW Sensibilita > 81 dB/m/W + 3 dB/m/W. Czutose > 81 dB/m/W, +3 dB/mMW Citlivost > 81 dB/m/W 3 dB/m/W RO\ E) 2 45 EREES s com
Sensitivity >81dB/m/W3dB/m/W Empfindiichkeit > 81 dB/mMW +3 dB/m/W erkys mvv = m P 8B 3aBIY www.philips.com/support.
+ R% m/W £ m, - -
Bluetooth Bluetooth Bluetooth Bluetooth = Kompletnf uzivatelskou prirucku naleznete na adrese
Bluetooth ey ' e
Bluetooth E——— e Versione Bluetooth V30 Wersja Bluetooth Wersja 3.0 Verzia rozhrania Bluetooth V30 B wwwphilips.com/support.
Bluetooth Version V3.0 . - : Du kan downloade hele b ledni 5
Bluetooth-Version V3.0 " Profilo Bluetooth A2DP AVRCP Profil Bluetooth A2DPAVRCP Profil Bluetooth A2DRAVRCP & v u kan downloade hele brugervejledningen pd
Bluetooth Profile A2DP, AVRCP Bluetooth-Profi A2DP AVRCP Bluetooth-profiil A2DFE AVRCP - — — B R 30 www.philips.com/support.
uetoo rofi ) Bluctooth-tazi 24 GHz ~ 2.48 GH Banda di frequenza Bluetooth 2,4 GHz ~ 2,48 GHz Pasmo czestotliwosci Bluetooth 2,4-2,48 GHz Frekvencia pdsma Bluetooth 2,4 GHz ~ 2,48 GHz E AR A2DP * AVRCP o
Bluetooth Frequency Brand 24 GHz ~ 248 GHz Bluetooth Frequenzband 24 GHz ~ 248 GHz SE— ro— Copertura Bluetooth 10 m (spazio libero) Zakres Bluetooth 10 m (wolna przestrzen Dosah rozhrania Bluetooth 10 / pri p BH U de volsandge Bedenungsanitung
d | . ul ul io li o . : o
Bluetooth Range 10 m (Free space) BluctootBereich 10 m (freier Raum) Bluetooth-kantama 10 m (vapaa tila) P p akres Bluetoo m (wolna przestrzer) osah rozhrania Bluetoot! m (otvoreny priestor) B OF AEE B 24 GHz ~ 2.48 GHz herunt:zuladen, besuchen Sie wwwaphilips.corm/
G | inf ti Yleistd Informazioni generali Informacje ogdine Vseobecné informacie BE T & [E 10 3¢ (ATFRZeRE) - support.
eneral iInformation elsta . . . .
Allgemeine Informationen Alimentazione (attraverso la 5V==05A Zasilanie (za po$rednictwem 5V=05A Zdroj napéjania (cez zdsuvku 5V==05A —RER = Eﬁc\;}fg;fg;[zioa;gz%xnpmxifl)ilifoﬁpmg
Power Supply (through USB 5V==05A - Toar USB Virtaldhde (USB-liitannan kautta) 5y ==05 A presa USB) gniazda USB) USB) oot n on philips.
romversorgung (Uber USB- 5V==05A - o = (1 :
Soékét) . Anschluss) Sisdinen akku Litiumpolymeeriakku Batteria integrata Batteria ai polimeri di litio Whbudowany akumulator Akumulator litowo-polimerowy Vstavand batéria Litium-polymérovd batéria BIR (18 USB #E) 5V=05A Para descargar el manual de usuario completo, visite
Built-in Battery Li-polymer battery (3.7V, 500 - — (37V,500 mAh) (3,7V, 500 mAh) (3.7V,500 mAh) (3.7V, 500 mAh) NEES BB AME S (3.7V 500 mAh carg pleto,
mAh) Integrierter Akku Lithium-Polymer-Akku ‘ — Dimensioni - Unita principale o — - &) e B 3.7V, mAh) www.philips.com/support.
Dimensions - Main Unit (CAALE00 ) Mitat — paalaite (L x K x 5) 99 x 77 %53 mm (LxAxP) 99 X' 77 X 93 mm cez{:;?rz (;Ef Xnv.fts i geb) 99 x 77 x93 mm (Réoz@erny) hlavnd jednotka 99 % 77 x 93 Rt —%ﬁéﬁ N Lataa kédyttdopas osoitteesta www.philips.com/
Abmessungen — Hauptgerit Paino — pailaite 0,15 kg X WYS: X BID. XX X /7 X723 mm (Ex@xE) 99 x 77 x 93 =K support.
WxHxD) 99 x77 x93 mm S P8 P : Peso - Unita principale 0,15 kg : ; » PP
Weight - Main Unit 015 kg (BxHxT) 99 x 77 x 93 mm - Waga — jednostka centralna: 0,15 kg Hmotnost' — hlavnd jednotka 0,15 kg =B _ix= 015 F= Pour télécharger le manuel d'utilisation complet,
Gewicht — Hauptgerdt 0,15 kg [H8 Caractéristiques techniques KK : . rendez-vous sur www.philips.com/support.
i K K - Ep?KmeMKTep Especificacdes Specifikationer ; (80 ,Pv “P i P
Specifikace , Amplificateur KyLuedTkiw . P ZH-TWEENES A teljes felhaszndldi kézikényv letdltéséhez
I'Ipoélaypacbeg Amplificador Forstarkare latogasson el a www.philips.com/support cimre.
Zesilovac Evioxutiig Puissance de sortie nominale 2W RMS HomyHarab! WbrFbic KyaTsl 2 Br RMS Poténcia efectiva 2W RMS Utgaende mirkeffekt W RMS WA Per scaricare il manuale dellutente completo, visitar
[E——" . P 01 600 D23 HKviinik >kayal 80 -16 000 Iy, +3 AB r T per scaneare Il manuae detufiente compieto, visitare
vity vystupni vykon 2W RMS AaBadopivn Oy UC eE6500 2 W RMS Réponse en fréquence -16 Hz, +3 dB Resposta em frequéncia 80 -16 000 Hz, £3 dB Frekvensomfing 80-16 000 Hz, +3 dB TR IR 2W RMS il sito Web www.philips.com/support.
IR oYE G et COmlolttoly i Il ATTOKpLOT) CUXVOTNTAG 80 -16000 Hz, +3 dB Rapport signal/bruit >70 dBA CWHaA;u‘J* apar(laTb\Hacm ~70 25A Relacdo sinal/ruido >70 dBA Signal/brusférhéllande >70 dBA SEERE 80 -16000Hz * £3 dB TOAbIK MalAAAGHYLIbI HYCKAYABIFBIH JKYKTEMN aAy YLiH
Odstup signdl/Sum >70 dBA Abyoc ofpiaroc mpoc 8opuBo 70 dBA Entrée « Audio-in » 300 mV RMS Ayavo Kipic kesi 300 mB RMS Entrada de dudio 300 mV RMS Ljudindata 300 mV RMS e ~70 dBA - www.philips.com/support TopabbiHa KipiHi3.
Vstup Audio-i 300 mV RMS ; : . T ININ De volledige gebruikershandleiding kunt u
up Audio-in m Eioodog fixou 300 mV RMS Enceintes AnHamukTep Altifalantes Hogtalare SHEA 300 mV RMS downloaden op www.philips.com/support.
Reproduktory Hyeia Impédance 4 ohms YHAETKILITIH HOMUHAAABIK 4 Om Impedancia do altifalante 4 ohm Hegtalarimpedans 4 ohm jeEse :te%na‘ V\l/etrsje irtwstrukcji obs’fuﬁ.moz’na/pobraitze
Impedance reproduktoru 4 ohm >0vBeTn avrioTa elwv 4 ohm ] 3 2 KapConbIfe Diafragma do altifalante 4,5 cm de gama total = 3 . N FONy IMErELoWE] WwW.phiips.com/support
.P ’ P % P p ,q - LS . ; S 45 cm a gamme étendue YHAETKil ApaiiBepi 4,5 CM TOABIK ayKbiM I - g I = Hogtalarelement 45 cm fullt frekvensomfang HE R 4 B Para transferir o manual do utilizador completo, visite
Vinutf reproduktoru 4,5cm Sirokopasmovy OBnysg nxeiou Mhrpoug lpoug 45 ex. Sensibilité >81 dB/m/W+3 dB/m/W : Sensibilidade >81 dB/m/W23 dB/m/W Kanslighet >81 dB/m/W+3 dB/m/W I BREE)= 45 AP A www.philips.com/support.
reproduktor E oot >81 dB/m/W=3 dB/m/W CesiMTarabIK >81aB/M/BT+3AB/M/BT L : 7
vaioonoia m/ivvx m Bl h Bluetooth — MoAHYio BEPCMIO PYKOBOACTBA MOAL30BATEAA MOXHO
Citlivost >81dB/m/W £3dB/m Bl N uetoot Bluetooth SR >81dB/m/W £ 3dB/m/W 3arpy3uTb Ha Be6-caiite www.philips.com/support.
toot! 3 .
W uetoo Version Bluetooth V3.0 Bluetooth Verso do Bluetooth V30 Bluetooth-version V3.0 BETF Na strdnke www.philips.com/support si mbzete
Bluetooth Ex&oon Bluetooth V3.0 Profil Bluetooth AJDPAVRCP Bluetooth Hyckacsl V3.0 Perfil do Bluetooth A2DP AVRCP Bluetooth-profi A2DP AVRCP E I V30 prevziat' Uplny ndvod na pouzivanie.
’ ’ BE
0 7 5 ~ = . Den fullstandi dndarhandboken fi &
Verze Bluetooth V30 HpodA Bustooth AZDRAVRCEP Bande de fréquences Bluetooth 24 GHz ~ 248 GHz Slyetooth npodainy AIDRAVRCE Banda de frequéncias do 2.4 GHz ~ 248 GHz Frekvensband for Bluetooth 24 GHz ~ 248 GHz ETRE A2DR, AVRCP woiphipscomisipport.
Zdvn ougvomrac Bluetooth 2.4 GHz ~ 248 GHz . Bluetooth »uiiktep Ananasosi 2.4 Tu ~ 2,48 Ty Bluetooth . ; EATEZE : PhIIpS: pport.
Profil Bluetooth A2DP AVRCP Portée Bluetooth 10 m (sans obstacle) - Réackvidd fér Bluetooth 10 m (ledigt utrymme) . N LLlo6 3aBaHTaXWTV MOBHWI MOCIGHMK KOPUCTYBaYa,
. EupéAcia Bluetooth 10 e Nl 2 Bl h 10m(6 Alcance do Bluetooth 10 m (em espagos livres) BT BAROR B 24 GHz ~ 248 GHz . 2 v o '
Frekvenén! pdsro Bluetooth 4 Gz ~ 248 GHz uBéAeia Bluetoo uETpa (eAeUBEPOG XWPOG) Informations générales uetooth ayKbimbi M (60C opbIH) Allmin inf " ETHE AR (Bh=E BiABiAaMTE BEO-callT www.philips.com/support.
; : ~ . man information B i) 10 & ( 355.) . U
v E i Informagées gerais ] SE = | s
Dosah Bluetooth 10 m (volny prostor) Fevikég mAnpogopieg - _ PKaanei aknapar e Stromfarsérining (via USB-uttag) 51 == 0,5 A - MRRATY % T RCE0/B ST L =
Alimentation (par le connecteur 5y ==05A - 5 N _ : — BB www.philips.com/support
L. Tpodpodooia pevpatog (L€ow 5V ===05 A USB) ' Kyat ke3si (USB yAwbirbl 5B==05A Fonte de alimentacdo (através 5V=05A - — - A " o N
Obecné informace e UnoBoxe USB) , APKoIASI) da entrada USB) Inbyggt batteri Litiumpolymerbatteri BIBMAE (BB USB L) sv=—05A EETHTENFERFM - FED
Napdjeni (pres konektor USB) = : , , . ] Batterie intégrée EEEAD) pelan=rs (/Y i 7 Bateria integrada Bateria de polimeros de litio (AL D) , vawwphilips.com/support ©
pdjent (p 5V==05A Evowpatwyévn prarapia Mrarapia moAupepdv Aibiou 500 mAh) lwki baTapest /EM;MBV'-S“O%/\“TP Gatapes (3.7V, 500 mAh) Matt — Huvudenhet MEE) ERSMEML 37V * 500mAh) BIEER Para fazer download do manual do usuario
At 2 o 7V, Ah - - - — 7 B, MAC /Y N — -
Vestavénd baterie Egt(;erleALA)polymer GV A c 5 ETAIE A Dimensions - Unité principale 99 x 77 x 93 mm 5 — ( ) Dimensses - Unidade principal (BxHxD) 99 x 77 x 93 mm R -FEREB Exmxm) 9x77x93 D& completo, acesse www.philips.com/support
m laotdoelg — Kupia povada (IxHxP) ALLIEMAEP - HETI3r KYPbIAFbI N -
” — LxAxP) 99 x 77 x 93 mm Vikt — Huvudenhet 0,15 kg BE-FRE 015 AfF
Rozméry — hlavni jednotka (MxYxB) 99 x 77 x 93 YA - — (Ex B xK) 99 x 77 x 93 Mm (
" Poids - Unité principale 0,15 ks : .
(SxVxH) 99 x 77 x 93 mm Bapog - Kupia povada 0,15 KIAa RIS 2 CaAmarbl - Heri3ri KypbiAFbI 015 Kkr Peso - Unidade principal 0,15 kg o ) B
Hmotnost — Hlavnf jednotka 0,15 kg Lo . RU| TexHi4Hi XapaKTepUCTUKM MEHN Especificagdes
Especificaciones Termékjellemzok Specificati &8l XapakTepuctukn i Amplificador
pecificaties Miacnaiosay P
P Ycnanteab énci f
Specifikationer Amplificador Erdsité Versterker HoMiHaAbHa BUXiAHA 2 Bt RMS Poténcia de saida 2W RMS
B - « W H 2B . .
Forstarker Potencia de salida 2 W RMS Névieges kimend teljesftmény 2WRMS Nominaal uitgangsvermogen 2W RMS Msz:g:?z%ﬂ seoAan T (cpeanexeaap.) MOTYHICTS Resposta de frequéncia 80 - 16.000 Hz, +3 dB
1 i k + A i L - ; .
T SR Respuesta de frecuendia 80 16 000 Hz 23 d8 Vidlaszfrekvencia 80-16000 Hz, + 3 dB Frequentierespons 80 - 16000 Hz, +3 dB [E— 016 600 o 45 5 YacToTa BianOBIAI 80-16 000 Iy, £3 ABb Relagdo de sinal/ruido >70 dBA
- — - Jel-zaj ardny >70 dBA ) - - L CniesiaHoweHHs "cnrHaa-wym" > 70 AB (A) Entrada de 4udi 300 mV RMS
Frekvensgang 80 - 16000 Hz, +3 dB Relacién senal/r.uldo >70 dBA o 00 T RS S|gn:l11a\-'rwsverhoudmg > 70 dBA OHowenvie curHan/uym > 70 ABA o P — MIrEISE @2 EUEID iy
Signal-fstejforhold ~70 déA S 200 mV R H trzok Audio-ingang e BxoaHo# ayanopasbem 300 mB (cpeaHexsaap.) Alco-fal.
Lydinput 300 mV RMS angsugarzo i i Impedancia do alto-falant 4 oh
ydinp Altavoces Fangeztro mpedinci o Luidsprekers AxycTudeckvte cucTemsl Ty4HOMOBL mFJe ancia do alto-falante ohm
Hojttalere Impedancia del altavoz 4 ohmios : . : Luidsprekerimpedantie 4 ohm Compormnere AC 4 On Oniip ryuHoMoBLB 4 Om Driver do alto-falante 45 cm de longo alcance
Hangszérémeghajtd 4,5 cm teljes hangterjedelem - - - - P - 45 } N Sensibilidade =81 dB/m/W + 3 dB/m/\W
Hgjttalerimpedans 4 ohm Con‘Frc.>.lador de altavoz 4,5 cm de rango completo Erzékenység > 81 dB/m/W £ 3 dB/m/W Luwdspr.ekelidrlver 4,5 cm, volledig bereik AKyCTUHECKIT MPeoBpasosaTens 4.5 C, LIMPOKOMOACCHSI AMHaMTK ,2-CM MOBHOAJAMa3oHHUN +
Hjttalerdriver 45 cm bredspektret Sensibilidad > 81 dB/m/W % 3 dB/m/W eoetooh Gevoeligheid > 81 dB/m/W, £ 3 dB/m/W UyBCTBITEABHOCTS > 81 AB/M/BT, + 3 AB/M/BT HyTABICTb >81 AB/M/BT+3 A6/M/BT Bluetooth
Sensitivitet >81 dB/m/W £ 3 dB/m/W Bluetooth Bluetooth — 0 — Bluetooth Bluetooth Bluetooth Versdo do Bluetooth V3.0
uetootn verzio .U verzio
Bluetooth Version de Bluetooth V30 Bluetooth profl PETe— Bluetooth-versie V30 Bepaa Bluetooth V3.0 Bepcin Bluetooth V30 IR AIDRAVRCR
: - Faixa de frequéncia do 24 GHz ~ 248 GHz
Bluetooth-version V3.0 Perfil Bluetooth A2DF AVRCP Bluetooth frekvenciasiy 24 GHz ~ 2.48 GHz Bluetooth-profiel A2DRAVRER Mpoduab Bluetooth A2DP AVRCP [podire Bluetooth A2DPR AVRCP ' '
J J ! Bluetooth
Bluetooth-profil A2DP AVRCP Banda de frecuencia Bluetooth 2,4 GHz ~ 2,48 GHz EIErmaa—— B e — Bluetooth-frequentieband 24~ 248 GHz Ananaso vacroT Bluetooth 24 Ty ~ 248 Ty YacToTHmi Alanason Bluetooth 2,4 M — 248 Ty —— 10 m (Espaco Ivre)
Bluetooth-frekvensband 2,4 GHz ~ 2,48 GHz Alcance de Bluetooth 10 m (espacio libre) o . Bluetooth-bereik 10 m (vrije ruimte) PaBounii avianasoH Bluetooth 10 m (cBOBOAHOro MpocTparcTea) AjanasoH Bluetooth 10 M (BiAbHOrO MpOCTOPY)
Altalanos informaciok pocTp Informagdes gerais
Bluetooth-rekkevidde 10 m (i fri luft) Informacion general —— - Algemene informatie &
Tapellatds (USB-aljzaton 5V==05A _ . O6was nHpopmaums 3araabHa iHpopMaLLis Fonte de alimentagio
Generelle oplysninger ‘Euen’teddel a';me”tzcég; (a S5V==05A keresztdl) 2;;2%?%2;’“'6”‘”8 (viaUSB- 5v=05A Muarie (Yepes USB-pasbem) 5B ==05 A Xvenera (vepes pos'em USB)  53==05 A (via entrada USB) 5V=05A
; - ; __ raves de la toma Beépitett akkumuldtor Li-polimer akkumuldtor (3,7 V, . - “ pr
Stremforsyning (via USB-stik] = B P I i - i o Bateria integrada Bateria de polimero de lftio
e ) Sv=05A Baterfa integrada Baterfa de polimero de litio 500 mAh) Ingebouwde accu Li-polymeer accu FETEESEN AR o HOAMsz;'béMSOO e Bbyaosaria Garapes AiTii-nonimepHa 6atapes (3,7 B, 8 (3.7V,500 ;Ah)
Indbygget batteri Li-polymer batteri (3,7V, (3.7V, 500 mAh) Méretek - F6 < (Szx M (3,7V.500 mAh) akKkymyasTop (3,7 B, MA*Y) 500 MAroA) IV
500 mAh) eretek - Foegyseg (5zxMa - Pasmepbl — OCHOBHOE } _ Dimensdes - unidade
Dimensiones: unidad principal x Mé) 99 x 77 x 93 mm Afmetingen - apparaat " Poswmipy — ronosrinit Gr0k rincipal (L x A x P) 99 x 77 x 93 mm
Mal — Hovedenhed (B x H x D) 99 x 77 x 93 mm (ancho x alto x profundo) 99 x 77 x 93 mm Tomes - Féeaysé 015 k (b x hxd) 99 x 77 x 93 mm yctpoiicteo (LU x B xT) 99 x 77 x93 Mm (WxBxT) 99 x 77 X 93 MM P! P
g - roegyseg b I - ~ Uni inci
Vagt — Hovedenhed 015 kg Peso: unidad principal 015 kg Gewicht = apparaat 015 kg Bec — ocHosHoe ycTpoicto 0,15 kr D —— 015 Kr Peso - Unidade principal 0,15 kg
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